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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Girls (8/9)

Amelie Fairhurst (2012) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 9.5 7.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 25.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 44.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 64.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 21.00 85.00  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 108.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 29.40 137.80  Back Line-up

Arabella Bissell (2011) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (2)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 41.50  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 63.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 83.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 105.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 27.30 132.30  Inward Dive

Ava Oakes (2011) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (3)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 27.75 44.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 66.35  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 89.45  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 108.95  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 131.45  Forward Jump

Sophie Clarke (2012) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (4)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 18.60 36.10  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 60.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 80.40  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.5 5.5 9.0     22.0 22.00 102.40  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 121.40  Forward Jump

April Bruggemeyer (2011) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (5)

111B 0 1.0 8.0 6.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 21.00 41.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 58.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 21.00 79.50  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 20.40 99.90  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 18.85 118.75  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Girls (8/9)

Ruby Harris (2011) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (6)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 37.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 54.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 20.40 74.40  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 16.80 91.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 115.70  Back Line-up

Daisy Dwyer (2011) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (7)

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 31.50  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 7.5 9.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 56.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 78.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 96.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 114.50  Forward Dive

Tali Lopez-Mathers (2011) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (8)

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 17.55 34.55  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 54.55  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 73.05  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0     13.0 13.00 86.05  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 108.25  Forward Dive

Keira Wilks (2011) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (9)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 5.5     14.0 16.80 34.80  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 51.00  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 67.50  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 86.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 104.50  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 2 / 13 19:53,  25 January 2020

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

E - Boys (8/9)

Joshua Saxton (2011) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (1)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 47.40  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 69.60  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 97.55  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 119.05  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 141.55  Forward Jump

Peter Fensom (2011) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (2)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 36.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 55.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 27.30 82.30  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 104.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 125.50  Back Line-up

D1 - Girls (10)



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Elodie Biggam (2010) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (1)

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 28.60 55.00  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 77.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 101.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 120.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 146.75  Back Dive

Sophia O`Keeffe (2010) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (2)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 43.50  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 17.40 60.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 88.20  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 110.20  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 130.20  Forward Jump

Kalila McCrickard (2010) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (3)

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 43.50  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 66.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0     21.0 21.00 87.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.5     22.0 22.00 109.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 129.90  Forward Dive

Julia Nowicka (2010) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (4)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 49.70  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 73.10  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 18.85 91.95  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 111.95  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 129.45  Forward Jump

Paris Fairhurst (2010) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (5)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 44.00  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 66.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 19.60 85.80  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 105.80  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 122.80  Forward Jump

Carlota Arends (2010) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (6)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 36.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 53.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 73.30  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 93.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 19.60 113.30  Back Line-up

Lola Fisher (2010) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (7)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 40.00  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 16.80 56.80  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 72.30  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 89.80  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 108.30  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D1 - Girls (10)

Megan Baker (2010) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (8)

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 34.80  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 52.80  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0     12.0 12.00 64.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 83.30  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 105.50  Forward Dive

Gabrielle Reid (2010) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (9)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 4.5 4.5     15.0 15.00 15.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 33.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 51.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 17.40 68.90  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 86.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 18.20 105.10  Back Line-up

Lottie Brazier (2010) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (10)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 21.60 40.10  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 56.60  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 70.60  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5     13.0 13.00 83.60  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 18.00 101.60  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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D2 - Girls (11)

Hannah Hopkinson (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 5.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 5.5     19.5 19.50 37.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 59.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 34.50 93.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 31.20 124.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 152.00  Back Line-up

Aurelia Lee (2009) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (2)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.0 7.5     21.0 31.50 54.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 5.5     19.5 23.40 77.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 104.00  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 124.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 143.50  Forward Jump

Libby Seage (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (3)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 7.0     17.5 17.50 37.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 25.00 62.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 27.75 89.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 21.00 110.75  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 140.15  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 - Girls (11)

Sophie Uminski (2009) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (4)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 26.60 47.60  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 72.10  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 90.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 112.60  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 135.40  Forward Dive

Olivia Ewins (2009) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (5)

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 25.90 49.30  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 73.80  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.5 7.5     19.0 19.00 92.80  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 112.80  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 134.40  Forward Dive

Lily Africa (2009) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (6)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 46.80  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 24.00 70.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 20.30 91.10  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 108.60  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 129.10  Forward Jump

Esme Newall (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (7)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 14.50 14.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 35.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 54.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 76.40  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 99.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 126.40  Back Line-up

Jennifer Gill (2009) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (8)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 38.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 57.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 80.30  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 24.00 104.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 126.00  Back Line-up

Alex Bruggemeyer (2009) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (9)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 39.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 56.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 4.5 5.5     16.0 24.00 80.50  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 22.20 102.70  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 4.5 6.0     15.5 20.15 122.85  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D2 - Girls (11)

Leila Goldwyn Morales (2009) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (10)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 43.60  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 61.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 24.50 86.10  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.5 4.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 102.60  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 120.60  Forward Jump

Rebecca Price (2009) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (11)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 33.90  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 56.40  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 4.5 6.0 6.5     17.0 17.00 73.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 92.90  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 115.70  Forward Dive

Jessica Howarth (2009) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (12)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 37.50  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 59.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.5     19.5 19.50 78.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 16.50 95.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 114.80  Forward Dive

Emma Mills (2009) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (13)

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 43.00  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 60.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 74.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 91.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.0 5.0     14.0 19.60 110.60  Inward Dive

Bailee Girvan (2009) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (14)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 4.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 36.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 54.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 73.70  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 90.20  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 104.20  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Boys (10/11)

Finn McFarlane (2009) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (1)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 24.75 47.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 71.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 96.35  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 118.35  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 143.35  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Boys (10/11)

Mikolay Wilk (2009) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (2)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 6.0     15.5 23.25 44.25  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 65.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 24.50 90.35  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 111.85  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 134.85  Forward Jump

Mikhail Sapozhenko (2009) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (3)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 44.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 65.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 21.75 87.25  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.5     14.5 17.40 104.65  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 24.05 128.70  Back Line-up

Leo Robinett (2010) -- Star Diving Club 1

10C 3 1.2 6.5 8.0 6.5     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 46.20  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 66.20  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 83.70  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 100.70  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 124.10  Forward Dive

George Rhodes (2010) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (5)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 21.00 40.50  Forward Dive

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 57.00  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 75.00  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 97.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 20.50 117.50  Forward Jump

Harry Archer (2010) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (6)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 38.00  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 58.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 76.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 93.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 112.70  Forward Dive

Heath Cassidy (2010) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (7)

111B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 33.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 53.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 3.5     10.0 14.00 67.00  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 86.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 22.40 108.60  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

D - Boys (10/11)

Joshua Ebohon (2009) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (8)

111B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 36.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 56.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 74.90  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 17.40 92.30  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 106.80  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Girls (12/13)

Liberty Smith (2007) -- Star Diving Club 1

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 50.10  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 76.10  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 100.60  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 7.5     24.5 24.50 125.10  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 33.75 158.85  Back Dive

Olivia Bandyra (2008) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (2)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 30.75 50.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 75.95  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 23.80 99.75  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 123.75  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 21.50 145.25  Forward Jump

Eva O`Reilly (2007) -- Star Diving Club 2

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 50.60  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 77.10  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 100.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 120.60  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 24.00 144.60  Back Dive

Holly Hicks (2008) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (4)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 26.40 46.40  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 68.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 91.70  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 9.5 7.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 117.20  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 143.20  Forward Jump

Emelia Ward (2008) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (5)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 28.70 45.70  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0     15.0 18.00 63.70  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 87.75  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 103.25  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 127.75  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Girls (12/13)

Olivia Villaruel (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (6)

111B 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 40.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 58.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 82.00  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 98.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 120.60  Back Line-up

Emma Buckley (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (7)

111B 0 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 44.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 63.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 16.20 79.20  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 100.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 120.40  Back Line-up

Charis Crellin (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (8)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 18.50 39.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 57.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 80.60  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 99.20  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 113.20  Back Jump

Caitlin Baker (2007) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (9)

10A 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 39.90  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 57.90  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 7.0     18.0 18.00 75.90  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 93.90  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 112.50  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Boys (12/13)

Isaac Pearson (2008) -- Star Diving Club 1

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 48.40  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 69.40  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 93.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 114.40  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 141.00  Inward Dive

Jack Lister (2007) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (2)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 51.50  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 21.60 73.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 99.70  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 116.70  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 135.20  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

C - Boys (12/13)

Finn Heath (2007) -- Star Diving Club 2

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 21.00 45.60  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5     17.5 17.50 63.10  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 83.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 102.60  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.5     17.0 23.80 126.40  Inward Dive

James Taylor (2008) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (4)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 23.10 39.10  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 58.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 83.40  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 102.90  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 121.40  Forward Jump

Victor Bogunia (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (5)

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 45.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 60.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 80.30  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 101.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 120.20  Back Line-up

Nelson Djoumessi Bazzard (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (6)

111B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 8.5     22.0 22.00 39.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 55.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 22.50 78.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 97.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 119.60  Back Line-up

Christopher Goldsman (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (7)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 36.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 53.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0     12.5 18.75 71.75  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 95.75  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 119.55  Back Line-up

William Beckett (2008) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (8)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 18.90 36.40  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 19.20 55.60  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5     15.0 15.00 70.60  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 86.60  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 105.60  Forward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ - Girls (14/16)

Daisy McLellan (2005) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (1)

111B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  V-sit Hold



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ - Girls (14/16)

100B 0 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 47.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 63.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 95.00  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 20.40 115.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 139.90  Back Line-up

Evie Parkinson (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (2)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 48.30  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0     16.5 19.80 68.10  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 19.50 87.60  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 112.10  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0     23.5 23.50 135.60  Forward Jump

Anna Defilippi (2006) -- Crystal Palace Diving Club (guest) (3)

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 27.00 47.00  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 4.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 66.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 24.50 90.70  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 111.20  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 134.20  Forward Jump

Lexi Grinstead (2006) -- Star Diving Club 1

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 45.00  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 9.5 9.0 8.5     27.0 27.00 72.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 96.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 114.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 19.60 134.10  Inward Dive

Eleanor Lincoln (2006) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (5)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 22.40 40.40  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 62.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 89.20  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 109.20  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 130.70  Forward Jump

Ines Jappy (2006) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (6)

111B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 41.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 56.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 28.00 84.50  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 106.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0     14.5 20.30 126.40  Back Line-up

Natasha Ridley Richardson (2005) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (7)

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 42.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 58.50  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 22.40 80.90  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 103.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 22.40 125.50  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ - Girls (14/16)

Anna Simpson (2006) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (8)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 41.30  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 16.80 58.10  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 79.10  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 100.60  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 123.60  Forward Jump

Rebecca Martin (2006) -- Star Diving Club 2

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 20.30 41.90  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 63.40  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 86.40  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 14.50 100.90  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 122.65  Back Dive

Charlotte Dale (2006) -- Star Diving Club 3

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line-up

200A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 39.70  Back Jump

111B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 62.20  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 84.20  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 100.20  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 19.60 119.80  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ - Boys (14/16)

Scott Haxton (2006) -- Luton Diving Club (guest) (1)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 27.00 45.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 64.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 33.60 98.40  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 116.90  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 141.90  Forward Jump

Daniel Fletcher (2006) -- Maidstone SC Diving Team (guest) (2)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.0     13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Jump

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 27.75 41.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 65.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 91.75  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 22.50 114.25  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 139.25  Forward Jump

Joel Cooper (2005) -- Star Diving Club 1

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 20.80 43.60  Back Line-up

111B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 64.60  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 85.10  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 101.10  Forward Jump

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 127.70  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

B+ - Boys (14/16)

Oliver Reid (2006) -- Amersham Swimming Club (guest) (4)

111B 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  V-sit Hold

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 36.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 52.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 20.40 72.90  Forward Dive

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 92.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 115.80  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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